WHAT'S ON

CRAFT SERIES: THE POWER LINE
Sunday 1 December, 2pm-4:30pm
Level 2, Bourke Room 1, City Club

DOUBLE LECTURE: CRUISING THE KIMBERLEY
& OTHER MARITIME ADVENTURES

Tue 3 December, 10am-1pm
Level 2, City Club

SOCIAL 8 BALL NIGHT
Tuesday 3 December, 6pm-9pm, $20 per person
Billiards Room, City Club

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS CHRISTMAS DINNER
Thursday 5 December, 5:30pm start, $65 per
person

Wine Bar & Bistro, City Club

TRAVEL TALK: JOURNEY BEYOND
Thursday 5 December, 6pm-7:30pm
Level 2, City Club

CHRISTMAS WREATH WORKSHOP - HEALESVILLE
Saturday 7 December, Ipm-3pm

Grand Conservatory, Healesville Country Club

& Resort

THE WIGGLES
Saturday 7 December, Ipm or 4pm
Rod Laver Arena

FAMILY CHRISTMAS LUNCH - HEALESVILLE
Sunday 8 December, 12pm-3:30pm

Grand Conservatory, Healesville Country Club
& Resort

BOOK SALE

Monday 9 December - Thursday 12 December,
10am-3pm, gold coin donation

Library, Level 1, City Club

CROWDED HOUSE
Tuesday 10 December, from 6:30pm
RACV Club Corporate Suite, Rod Laver Arena

JAZZ AT THE BAR - AFTER DARK
Wednesday 11 December, 7pm-9:30pm
Wine Bar, City Club

MONTHLY MOVIE -
A BOY CALLED CHRISTMAS (2021)

Thursday 12 December, 6:30pm-8:30pm
Theatrette, City Club

CHRISTMAS CAROLS WITH ROB MILLS
Saturday 14 December, 6pm-10:30pm
Level 17, City Club

THE KILLERS
Saturday 14 December, from 7:30pm
RACV Club Corporate Suite, Rod Laver Arena

CHRISTMAS WREATH WORKSHOP - CITY CLUB
Sunday 15 December, 2pm-4pm
Club Pavilion, City Club

BBL - MELBOURNE STARS VS BRISBANE HEAT
Wednesday 18 December, 6.45pm
MCG Corporate Suite

SIGNATURE SERIES - SIR IAN BOTHAM
Thursday 19 December, 12:30pm-3pm
Wine Cellar, City Club

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PHOTOS
& KIDS CHRISTMAS CRAFT

Thursday 19 December, 10am-2pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PHOTOS
& KIDS CHRISTMAS CRAFT

Friday 20 December, 10am-2pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PHOTOS
& KIDS CHRISTMAS CRAFT

Saturday 21 December, 10am-2pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PHOTOS
& KIDS CHRISTMAS CRAFT

Monday 23 December, 10am-2pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PHOTOS
& KIDS CHRISTMAS CRAFT

Tuesday 24 December, 10am-2pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

BOXING DAY TEST: AUSTRALIA VS INDIA
Thursday 26 December-Monday 30 December,
10am-5pm

RACV Club Suite, MCG

D.1.S.C.O NEW YEAR'S EVE CELEBRATION
Tuesday 31 December, 7pm-midnight
Members Dining Room, City Club

GOING OUT ON TOP - NEW YEAR'S EVE
Tuesday 31 December, 7:30pm-12:30am
Level 17, City Club

70S THEMED NEW YEAR'S EVE
Tuesday 31 December, 7pm-midnight
Healesville Country Club & Resort



MEMBER INTEREST GROUPS

Friday,
6 December, 10.30am-12pm Level 2, City Club

Tuesday, 10
December, 10.30am-12pm Library, Country Club

Tuesday, 3
December, 10.30am-12pm Library, Country Club

Mondays,
9.45am-1pm 2, 9, 16 December
Clubroom, City Club

Tuesday, 17 December
10.30am-12.30pm Level 2, City Club

Returning 18 February

Wednesdays, 9.45am-1pm
4,11 December Clubroom, City Club

Wednesdays,
1.30pm-3pm 4, 11, 18 December Clubroom,
City Club

Thursdays, 10am-12pm,
5,12, 19 December Clubroom, City Club

Wednesday, 4 December
7pm-9pm Clubroom, City Club

Scan the QR code, left, for the
|latest events and activities at

the Club or visit racv.com.au/

club-whats-on

Thursdays, 6pm start:
5,12, 19 December Squash courts, City Club

Thursdays,
9am-12.30pm 5, 12, 19 December Clubroom,
City Club

Monday, 9

December, 10.30am-12pm Club Library,
Healesville Country Club & Resort

Tuesday, 10
December, Tlam-12pm Gallery Lounge, City Club

Returning, 8 February, 11.15am
start Clubroom, City Club

Returning, 19 February, 7.15pm
start Library, City Club

Returning 14 February, lam-1pm
Theatrette, City Club

Thursday, 5 December, 5pm start Wine Bar, City
Club

Returning 11 February,
5.30pm-6.30pm Online, via Zoom

AN EVENING WITH A
HYPNOTIST - GERARD V

Join Comedy Hypnotist Gerard V for a fun, engaging show where
the audience are the stars! Watch as Gerard V invites audience
volunteers to the stage to be hypnotised right before your eyes.
Gerard’s spontaneous and improvisational act guarantees laughter
and entertainment that leaves lasting memories.

NEW DATE: Friday, 7 February, 7pm-9pm,
Level 17, City Club. $40pp, includes show and beverages.

Scan the QR code, left,
for facility opening hours and to
book your next Club experience,

or visit racv.com.au/clubbookings.

Scan the QR
code below

for more
information
about Member
Interest
Groups.
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